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PORTSMOUTH® 30" VANITY

❏  9210.030
	 •	Transitional	style	vanity
	 •	Constructed	of	poplar	solids	with	birch	veneers
	 •	Matching	Rattan	door	insert
	 •	Slide-out	step-up	feature
	 •	Storage	area	includes	one	shelf

Nominal Dimensions:
30" x 21-1/2" (762 x 546mm)
33-1/2"	height	(851mm)

PORTSMOUTH®  
30" VANITY

FURNITURE

4-3/4"
(120mm)

FINISHED FLOOR

SUPPLIES AS 
REQUIRED

OPTION
LAMINATED MARBLE
TOP WITH PORTSMOUTH
UNDERMOUNT
SINK

PORTSMOUTH
FIRE CLAY VANITY TOP
7820.400.020

33-1/2"
(851mm)

27-1/4"
(692mm)

30"
(762mm)

8"
(203mm)

1-1/4"
O.D 
WASTE

22"
(559mm)

20"
(508mm)

FINISHED FLOOR

FINISHED
WALL

21-1/2"
(546mm)

To Be Specified (Required):

❏  7820.400	Portsmouth	Fire	Clay	Vanity	Top,	with	faucet	 
holes	on	4"	(102mm)	centers

❏  7820.800	Portsmouth	Fire	Clay	Vanity	Top,	with	faucet	 
holes	on	8"	(203mm)	centers

322
Dark	Chocolate

020
White

NOTES:
*	DIMENSIONS	SHOWN	FOR	LOCATION	OF	SUPPLIES	AND	“P”	TRAP	
ARE	SUGGESTED.
▼ ANCHOR	SCREWS	FOR	LAVATORY	AND	PEDESTAL	NOT	
INCLUDED.
-	FITTINGS	NOT	INCLUDED	AND	MUST	BE	ORDERED	SEPARATELY.
PROVIDE	SUITABLE	REINFORCEMENT	FOR	ALL	WALL	SUPPORTS.

IMPORTANT:		Dimensions	of	fixtures	are	nominal	and	may	vary	within	the	
range	of	tolerances	established	by	ANSI	Standard	A112.19.9M.
These	measurements	are	subject	to	change	or	cancellation.		No	
responsibility	is	assumed	for	use	of	superseded	or	voided	pages.
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